*All information are indicative data. JONAS has the rights to make changes without prior notice.
jonasmarine.de
STRAIGHT STORM VALVE
Fig 492CB
Ductile Iron / Bronze
With Closing Device
DIN 87101
Flanged PN 10
Options
493CB With Indicator
DN ØD L H H1 ØR Weight IMPA Order Code
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [Kg]
50 165 200 140 310 100 14 754291 492CB050
65 185 240 150 335 100 17 754292 492CB065
80 200 260 175 390 100 22 754293 492CB080
100 220 300 200 425 100 28 754294 492CB100
125 250 350 220 480 125 42 754295 492CB125
150 285 400 245 525 125 55 754296 492CB150
200 340 500 315 625 160 101 - 492CB200
250 395 600 400 750 200 150 - 492CB250